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Statewide Intelligent Transportation System

Resilience Services

Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Brook Berry Haynie 
& Assoc  Inc 4900 Sirus Lane Charlotte NC 28208 Jared M Barfield 404-787-3528 jbarfiled@bbhelectric.com

Kimely-Horn & 
Assoc Inc

421 Fayeteville St 
Ste 600 Raleigh NC 27601 Kevin Smith 919-678-4091 kevin.smith@kimley-horn.com

Kisinger Campo & 
Assoc

301 Fayetteville St 
Ste 1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Sam Cullum 919-882-7839 Scullum@kcaeng.com

Lumin8 
Transportation 
Technologies LLC 5920 N Lamar St Arvada CO 80003 Annitra Swan 770-732-0054 aswan@lumin8.com

Summit Design and 
Engineering 
Services Inc

3301 Benson Dr Ste 
400 Raleigh NC 27609 Greg Fuller 919-322-0115 greg.fuller@summitde.com

Traffic Control 
Devices LLC

242 N Westmonte 
Dr

Alamonte 
Springs FL 32714 Rob Rebert 407-869-5300 r.rebert@tcd-usa.com

VHB Engineering 
NC  Venture I

940 Main Campus 
Dr Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Joseph Lewis 919-334-5618 JLLewis@vhb.com
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